Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):

Width without foot plate (mm):
Depth without foot plate (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Warning mark:
Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:

Fixing included:
Accessories (optional):

Features:

Foot plate colour:
Warranty:

Brand:

ETIM Class Code:

Flexible post

FP1000

4250912308930
39269097

200

995

200

80

80

1,555

4,943

Polyurethane

orange

silver reflective warning mark
indoor and outdoor use
paved ground

bolting

pre-assembled

3

Mounting material not included
Mounting Art. No. FP-FIX

Flexible thanks to special manufacturing and
can be tilted by 180° at any angle when
approached

orange
1 year
Crash Stop
EC004581




